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Sr. 
No.

Name of Insurance Co.Ltd. Name of Nodal 
Officers

Email Address Mobil 
Number

1 Reliance General Insu.Co. Pratik Sheth rgicl.gujtpclaims@relianceada.com 7304943332

2 Bajaj Allianze General Insu.Co. Kalpesh Patel claimslegal@bajajallianz.co.in 9898998487

3 HDFC ERGO General Isnu.Co. Chirag Joshi GJRTAC@hdfcergo.com 9099910883

4 UNITED INDIA insurance Co. M R Buddhadev mrbuddhadev@uiic.co.in 9825762689

5 GO DIGIT General Insu.Co. Deep Dave digit_sw@godigit.com 7043555557

6 CHOLA MANDLAM General
Insu.Co.

Pratik P.Chodhury nodalofficerGJ@cholams.murugappa.com 9438146728

7 TATA AIG General Insu.Co. Vishal Khare Vishal.khare@tataaig.com 9979844326

8 ICICI Lombard General Insu.Co. Naresh Khushalani nodalofficertp@icicilombard.com 9727771303

9 Oriental Insurance co. Ltd. Ketan Vora ketan.vora@orientalinsurance.co.in 9898280711

10 New India Assurance Co. Pravin Machchhar yogendra.valera@newindia.co.in 9725256939

11 Future General Insu.Co. Keli Vakil nod.guj.fgi@futuregenerali.in 9925004249

12 Magma HDI General Insu.Co. Pannalal Kalal no.west@magama-hdi.co.in 8976970429

13 Kotak Mahindra General
Insu.Co.

Miss.Prachi H. 
Achrekar

kgi.legallwestteam@kotak.com 9833034512

14 acko general Insu.Co. Manisha Purohit motortp@acko.com 8879071795

15 Edelweiss General Insu.Co. Pravin Prabhu pravin.prabhu@edelweissfin.com 8600143634

16 SBI General Insu.Co. Chirag M.Gohel TPClaims.Ahmedabad@sbigeneral.in 7304510056

17 IFFCO TOKIO General Insu. Nirav Ashara MACT.Surendranagar@ext.iffcotokio.co.in 6358735223

18 Shri Ram General Ins.Co.Ltd Ghanshyam Bhardwaj
Raval Divakar

ghanshyam.bhardwaj@shriramgi.in 9755588737

19 Royal Sundaram General Insu. C Kalpana Kishor kalpana.kishor@royalsundram.in 8156087660

20 National General Insu. Co. Mr.Rana rana.ranjan@nic.co.in 9099942295

21 Liberty General Insurance Co. Shreyas Thakur Gjlegal@libertyinsurance.in 
HOTP@libertyinsurance.in

7208088962

22 Gujarat State Road Transport 
Corporation

J.B.Kalotra dtorjtgsrtc@gmail.com 6359919039


